Rank

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

11th
12th

13th

14th

14th

14th

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

CSYC Spring 2022 Series
Chatfield Reservoir
Results as of 21:36 on May 11, 2022
1 Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Colorado Sail & Yacht Club

Fleet Class Division | Boat SailNo | HelImName | Custom | R1 R2 R3 Total
4/20 4/27 5/11

Capri22 | Capri 22 1 Icarus 894 Lindeman |205 1.0 1.0 (3.0) 5.0

Capri 22 | Capri 22 1 Tranquility 1079 |Lenz 205 3.0 3.0 RDGa |(13.0 19.0

DNF)
J22 J22 1 ZBoat ZG Steven 180 (6.0) 5.0 2.0 13.0
Groh

J22 J22 1 Chance 1532 | Simon 180 4.0 3.0 (8.0) 15.0

J22 J22 1 Nauti Moose | 627 M. Kline 180 (17.0 7.0 1.0 25.0
DNC)

J22 J22 1 Pass Me Knot | 1326 | Barbe 180 2.0 (17.0 7.0 26.0

DNC)
J22 J22 1 Bullwinkle 46 R. Kline 180 5.0 RDGa | (17.0 5.0 27.0
DNC)

Capri22 | Capri 22 1 Sweet Scarlet | 944 Benn 205 (9.0) 2.0 9.0 20.0

Flying Flying Scot |1 Celtic Joy 4155 |Ross 212.4 7.0 (8.0) 4.0 19.0

Scot

Flying Flying Scot |1 Queen Bee 4993 | Haerbig 212.4 5.0 (6.0) 6.0 17.0

Scot

J22 J22 1 ZBoat ZD Duffy 180 8.0 9.0 (10.0) 27.0

J22 J22 1 ZBoat T Tibor 180 (17.0 4.0 17.0 DNC |38.0
DNC)

Flying Flying Scot | 1 Fin and Tonic | 2752 |Lee 212.4 (17.0 17.0DNC [11.0 45.0

Scot DNC)

J22 J22 1 Avery Grace |1346 |Betts 180 (17.0 17.0 DNC |[17.0DNC |51.0
DNC)

Capri 22 |Capri 22 1 Nostromo 621 Adams 208 (17.0 17.0 DNC |17.0 DNC |51.0
DNC)

Capri 22 | Capri 22 1 Pretty All 923 Shelton 205 (17.0 17.0 DNC |17.0 DNC |51.0

™ Right DNC)
2 Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Colorado Sail & Yacht Club

Fleet Class Division | Boat SailNo | HelImName | Custom | R1 R2 R3 Total
4/20 4/27 5/11
Fleet A Ranger 28 |2 Night Hawk 122 Partridge 180 (1.0) 1.0 1.0 3.0
Fleet A J30 2 ZZZulu 464 Hegstrom | 156 20 (4.0) 3.0 9.0
Fleet A F240S 2 Sweet Tooth 11 O'Brien 176 3.0 20 (15.0 20.0
DNC)
Fleet A Capri 25 2 Blue Boat 364 Osborn 173 (15.0 3.0 4.0 22.0

DNC)

Nett

2.0
6.0

7.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0
11.0

11.0

17.0
21.0

28.0

34.0

34.0

34.0

Nett

2.0
5.0
5.0



Rank

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

12th

12th

Rank

aloa M|l WOWDN

10
1
1
1

11
11
11

Fleet

Fleet A

Fleet B

Catalina
27

Catalina
27

Fleet A

Catalina
27

Catalina
27

Catalina
27

Fleet B

Fleet A

Fleet
Capri 22
J22
Capri 22
J22

J22

Flying
Scot

J22

Flying
Scot

J22
Capri 22
J22
J22

Flying
Scot

J22
Capri 22
Capri 22

Class

C&C 30
MK1

Catalina 25

Catalina 27

Catalina 27

Ranger 23

Catalina 27

Catalina
270

Catalina 27

Hunter 240

Merit 25

Class
Capri 22
J22

Capri 22
J22

J22

Flying Scot

J22

Flying Scot

J22

Capri 22
J22

J22

Flying Scot

J22
Capri 22

Capri 22
™

Division | Boat

N

Division

Grenadine 16089
Rainbow 4986
Chaser

Big Blue 1921
Kaija 6158

Meadowlark 691

Jabulani J

Soggy Paws 306

Moku 6313

Healing Time | h240

Shindig 646

Stafford

Moreland

Bogner

Budy

Petty

Cheney

Coulter

Combs

Sandlin

Shinn

SailNo | HelImName | Custom

192

241

221

221

213

221

216

221

250

180

R1 - 1 Division - 4/20

R1
4/20

6.0
4.0

(15.0
DNC)

(8.0)

5.0

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1830

Boat SailNo | HelmName | Custom | Start

Icarus 894 Lindeman 205 1830

Pass Me Knot | 1326 | Barbe 180 1830

Tranquility 1079 |Lenz 205 1830

Chance 1532 | Simon 180 1830

Bullwinkle 46 R. Kline 180

Queen Bee 4993 | Haerbig 212.4 1830

ZBoat ZG Steven 180 1830
Groh

Celtic Joy 4155 | Ross 2124 1830

ZBoat ZD Duffy 180 1830

Sweet Scarlet | 944 Benn 205 1830

Nauti Moose | 627 M. Kline 180

ZBoat T Tibor 180

Finand Tonic | 2752 |Lee 212.4

Avery Grace |1346 |Betts 180

Nostromo 621 Adams 208

Pretty All 923 Shelton 205

Right

R2 - 1 Division - 4/27

R2
4/27

(15.0
DNC)
(6.0)
5.0

7.0

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

R3
511
2.0
5.0
7.0

6.0

(15.

0

DNC)

9.0

8.0

15.0 DNC

15.0
RDGa

15.0 DNC | 15.0 DNC

Finish | Elapsed
18:57:14 | 0:27:14
18:56:29 | 0:26:29
18:58:48 | 0:28:48
18:57:58 | 0:27:58

RDGa

19:00:04 | 0:30:04

18:59:18 | 0:29:18

19:02:20 | 0:32:20

19:01:01 | 0:31:01
19:02:32 | 0:32:32

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

Total

23.0

15.0

27.0

21.0

30.0

25.0

25.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

Nett

8.0

9.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

Corrected | Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0

0:27:03
0:27:15
0:28:36
0:28:46

0:29:33

0:30:09

0:31:47

0:31:55
0:32:18

6.0

7.0

8.0
9.0
17.0
17.0
17.0

17.0
17.0
17.0



Rank
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10
11
11
11

1
1
1

Rank

10
11

12
13
13
13

Fleet
Capri 22
Capri 22
Capri 22
J22

J22

J22

Flying
Scot

J22

Flying
Scot

J22
J22
J22

Flying
Scot

J22
Capri 22
Capri 22

Fleet
J22
J22

Capri 22

Flying
Scot

J22

Flying
Scot

J22
J22
Capri 22
J22

Flying
Scot

Capri 22
J22
J22
Capri 22

Class
Capri 22
Capri 22
Capri 22
J22

J22

J22

Flying Scot

J22
Flying Scot

J22
J22
J22
Flying Scot

J22
Capri 22

Capri 22
™

Class
J22
J22

Capri 22
Flying Scot

J22
Flying Scot

J22

J22

Capri 22
J22

Flying Scot

Capri 22
J22
J22
Capri 22

Division
1
1
1

Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1830

Boat SailNo | HelmName | Custom | Start

Icarus 894 Lindeman | 205 1830

Sweet Scarlet | 944 Benn 205 1830

Tranquility 1079 |Lenz 205

Chance 1532 | Simon 180 1830

ZBoat y4) Tibor 180 1830

ZBoat ZG Steven 180 1830
Groh

Queen Bee 4993 | Haerbig 2124 1830

Nauti Moose | 627 M. Kline 180 1830

Celtic Joy 4155 | Ross 212.4 1830

ZBoat ZD Duffy 180 1830

Pass Me Knot | 1326 | Barbe 180

Bullwinkle 46 R. Kline 180

Fin and Tonic | 2752 |Lee 212.4

Avery Grace |1346 | Betts 180

Nostromo 621 Adams 208

Pretty All 923 Shelton 205

Right

R3 - 1 Division - 5/11

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1830

Boat SailNo | HelmName | Custom | Start
Nauti Moose | 627 M. Kline 180 1830
ZBoat ZG Steven 180 1830
Groh

Icarus 894 Lindeman 205 1830
Celtic Joy 4155 | Ross 2124 1830
Bullwinkle 46 R. Kline 180 1830
Queen Bee 4993 | Haerbig 212.4 1830
Pass Me Knot | 1326 | Barbe 180 1830
Chance 1532 | Simon 180 1830
Sweet Scarlet | 944 Benn 205 1830
ZBoat ZD Duffy 180 1830
Fin and Tonic | 2752 |Lee 212.4 1830
Tranquility 1079 |Lenz 205

ZBoat T Tibor 180

Avery Grace |1346 |Betts 180

Nostromo 621 Adams 208

Finish
19:05:29
19:08:07

19:06:58
19:07:46
19:09:44

19:12:22

19:10:30
19:12:58

19:11:45

Finish
19:06:31
19:09:31

19:12:30
19:13:39

19:12:05
19:14:58

19:13:38
19:14:44
19:17:19
19:17:19
19:31:21

Elapsed
0:35:29
0:38:07
RDGa
0:36:58
0:37:46
0:39:44

0:42:22

0:40:30
0:42:58

0:41:45
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:36:31
0:39:31

0:42:30
0:43:39

0:42:05
0:44:58

0:43:38
0:44:44
0:47:19
0:47:19
1:01:21

DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0:35:14
0:37:51

0:38:02
0:38:51
0:40:53

0:41:39

0:41:40
0:42:14

0:42:57

Corrected
0:37:34
0:40:39

0:42:12
0:42:54

0:43:18
0:44:12

0:44:53
0:46:01
0:46:59
0:48:41
1:00:18

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

17.0
17.0
17.0

17.0
17.0
17.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

13.0
17.0
17.0
17.0



Rank
13

Rank

AW DN

(¢}

10
10

10

10
10

Rank

a b~ W|DN

10

Fleet
Capri 22

Fleet

Fleet A
Fleet A
Fleet A
Fleet B

Fleet A
Fleet A

Catalina
27

Catalina
27

Catalina
27

Fleet A

Catalina
27

Catalina
27

Fleet B
Fleet A

Fleet

Fleet A
Fleet A
Fleet A
Fleet A

Catalina
27

Fleet B

Catalina
27

Catalina
27

Catalina
27

Fleet A

Class

Capri 22
™

Class
Ranger 28
J30

F240S
Catalina 25

Ranger 23

C&C 30
MK1

Catalina 27

Catalina 27

Catalina
270

Capri 25
Catalina 27

Catalina 27

Hunter 240
Merit 25

Class
Ranger 28
F240S
Capri 25
J30
Catalina 27

Catalina 25
Catalina 27
Catalina
270

Catalina 27

Ranger 23

Division | Boat

1

Division

2

2
2
2

N

Division

NN NN

N

SailNo | HelmName | Custom | Start

Pretty All 923 Shelton 205

Right

R1 - 2 Division - 4/20

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1836

Boat SailNo | HelmName | Custom | Start
Night Hawk 122 Partridge 180 1836
ZZZulu 464 Hegstrom | 156 1836
Sweet Tooth 11 O'Brien 176 1836
Rainbow 4986 | Moreland 241 1836
Chaser

Meadowlark 691 Petty 213 1836
Grenadine 16089 | Stafford 192 1836
Jabulani J Cheney 221 1836
Kaija 6158 | Budy 221 1836
Soggy Paws 306 Coulter 216 1836
Blue Boat 364 Osborn 173

Big Blue 1921 | Bogner 221

Moku 6313 | Combs 221

Healing Time | h240 | Sandlin 250

Shindig 646 Shinn 180

R2 - 2 Division - 4/27

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1836

Boat SailNo | HelImName | Custom | Start
Night Hawk 122 Partridge 180 1836
Sweet Tooth 11 O'Brien 176 1836
Blue Boat 364 Osborn 173 1836
ZZZulu 464 Hegstrom | 156 1836
Big Blue 1921 | Bogner 221 1836
Rainbow 4986 | Moreland 241 1836
Chaser

Kaija 6158 | Budy 221 1836
Soggy Paws 306 Coulter 216 1836
Jabulani J Cheney 221 1836
Meadowlark 691 Petty 213 1836

Finish

Finish

19:05:49
19:05:12
19:07:43
19:10:51

19:11:16
19:11:21

19:14:41

19:16:17

19:17:05

Finish

19:14:25
19:15:08
19:17:08
19:16:09
19:20:04

19:25:46

19:24:39

19:26:40

19:27:20

19:27:32

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

DNC

Elapsed
0:29:49
0:29:12
0:31:43
0:34:51

0:35:16
0:35:21

0:38:41

0:40:17

0:41:05

DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:38:25
0:39:08
0:41:08
0:40:09
0:44:04

0:49:46

0:48:39

0:50:40

0:51:20

0:51:32

Corrected
0:30:40
0:31:07
0:32:49
0:32:58

0:34:38
0:35:45

0:37:35

0:39:08

0:40:11

Corrected
0:39:31
0:40:30
0:42:45
0:42:47
0:42:49

0:47:04

0:47:16

0:49:33

0:49:52

0:50:37

17.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

15.0
15.0

15.0

15.0
15.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0



Rank | Fleet Class Division | Boat SailNo | HeImName | Custom | Start | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
11 Fleet A C&C 30 2 Grenadine 16089 | Stafford 192 DNC 15.0
MK1

11 Catalina |Catalina 27 |2 Moku 6313 | Combs 221 DNC 15.0
27

11 Fleet B Hunter 240 |2 Healing Time |h240 |Sandlin 250 DNC 15.0

11 Fleet A Merit 25 2 Shindig 646 Shinn 180 DNC 15.0

R3 - 2 Division - 5/11
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1836

Rank | Fleet Class Division | Boat SailNo | HeImName | Custom | Start | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 Fleet A Ranger 28 |2 Night Hawk 122 Partridge 180 1836 | 19:12:56 | 0:36:56 |0:38:00 1.0

2 Fleet A C&C 30 2 Grenadine 16089 | Stafford 192 1836 | 19:14:34 | 0:38:34 | 0:39:00 2.0

MK1

3 Fleet A J30 2 ZZZulu 464 Hegstrom | 156 1836 | 19:13:50 | 0:37:50 | 0:40:19 3.0

4 Fleet A Capri 25 2 Blue Boat 364 Osborn 173 1836 | 19:15:35 | 0:39:35 |0:41:08 4.0

5 Fleet B Catalina 25 |2 Rainbow 4986 |Moreland | 241 1836 | 19:20:17 | 0:44:17 |0:41:53 5.0

Chaser

6 Catalina | Catalina 27 |2 Kaija 6158 | Budy 221 1836 | 19:20:21 | 0:44:21 |0:43:05 6.0
27

7 Catalina | Catalina 27 |2 Big Blue 1921 | Bogner 221 1836 | 19:22:07 | 0:46:07 |0:44:48 7.0
27

8 Catalina | Catalina 2 Soggy Paws 306 Coulter 216 1836 | 19:22:13 | 0:46:13 | 0:45:12 8.0
27 270

9 Catalina | Catalina 27 |2 Jabulani J Cheney 221 1836 | 19:26:19 | 0:50:19 |0:48:53 9.0
27

10 Fleet A F240S 2 Sweet Tooth 11 O'Brien 176 DNC 15.0

10 Fleet A Ranger 23 |2 Meadowlark 691 Petty 213 DNC 15.0

10 Catalina |Catalina 27 |2 Moku 6313 | Combs 221 DNC 15.0
27

10 Fleet B Hunter 240 |2 Healing Time | h240 | Sandlin 250 1836 RDGa |0:00:00 15.0

10 Fleet A Merit 25 2 Shindig 646 Shinn 180 DNC 15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com
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